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55018960030008711 0171636AIRGAS USA, LLC 08/31/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068786 378.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-521000 Roads And Bridges Contracted Services 378.6002 09/19/23

Total Check Number...068786 378.60 0.00378.60

1K31-C7L6-9PM9 -  SEPTEMBER0011201 0171592AMAZON CAPITAL SERVICES 09/18/23 09/20/23 03 09/20/23P 10-068787 5,405.83 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00053-531710 Planning/zoning Office Supplies 11.9003 09/18/23
100-700-07100-00053-531740 County Extension Service Operating Supplies 62.4803 09/18/23
100-700-07100-00053-531740 County Extension Service Operating Supplies 32.8403 09/18/23
100-100-01545-00053-531710 Tax Commissioner Office Supplies 14.4903 09/18/23
100-100-01545-00053-531710 Tax Commissioner Office Supplies 67.2303 09/18/23
100-100-01545-00053-531710 Tax Commissioner Office Supplies 100.9103 09/18/23
100-100-01545-00053-531710 Tax Commissioner Office Supplies 9.9903 09/18/23
100-100-01545-00053-531710 Tax Commissioner Office Supplies 64.9903 09/18/23
100-100-01545-00053-531710 Tax Commissioner Office Supplies 6.9903 09/18/23
100-300-03300-00053-531710 Sheriff Office Supplies 252.4503 09/18/23
100-700-07100-00053-531740 County Extension Service Operating Supplies 228.3303 09/18/23
100-100-01510-00053-531710 Financial Administration Office Supplies 15.1303 09/18/23
100-100-01510-00053-531710 Financial Administration Office Supplies 92.1103 09/18/23
100-100-01510-00053-531710 Financial Administration Office Supplies 87.9903 09/18/23
100-100-01300-00053-531710 Executive Office Supplies 49.5003 09/18/23
100-700-07410-00052-522210 Planning/zoning Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 80.0003 09/18/23
100-700-07410-00053-531710 Planning/zoning Office Supplies 32.9903 09/18/23
100-300-03300-00053-531710 Sheriff Office Supplies 63.4203 09/18/23
100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 207.2703 09/18/23
100-300-03300-00053-531710 Sheriff Office Supplies 17.4303 09/18/23
100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 49.3403 09/18/23
100-300-03300-00053-531100 Sheriff General Supplies 24.9903 09/18/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 36.9903 09/18/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 10.9903 09/18/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 132.3003 09/18/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 313.4103 09/18/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 81.7903 09/18/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 59.5003 09/18/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 59.8003 09/18/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 51.9603 09/18/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 21.8903 09/18/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 71.3003 09/18/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 98.2303 09/18/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 43.9603 09/18/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 14.9903 09/18/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 31.9603 09/18/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 128.9303 09/18/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 47.9703 09/18/23
100-600-06200-00053-534000 Senior Center Program Expenditures 27.9803 09/18/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 63.9203 09/18/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 55.9603 09/18/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 58.7103 09/18/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 63.2803 09/18/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 289.0203 09/18/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 39.9503 09/18/23
100-600-06200-00053-531100 Senior Center General Supplies 89.7003 09/18/23
100-200-02150-00053-531710 Superior Court Office Supplies 356.0803 09/18/23
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100-300-03550-00053-531710 Fire Rescue Office Supplies 37.8603 09/18/23
100-300-03550-00053-531710 Fire Rescue Office Supplies 26.9703 09/18/23
100-300-03550-00053-531710 Fire Rescue Office Supplies 59.5103 09/18/23
100-600-06100-00053-531100 Recreation General Supplies 101.9303 09/18/23
100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 24.4903 09/18/23
100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 204.7503 09/18/23
100-600-06100-00053-531320 Recreation Football Supplies 43.9803 09/18/23
100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 125.8803 09/18/23
100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 44.0503 09/18/23
100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 159.5003 09/18/23
100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 710.7203 09/18/23
100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 6.8903 09/18/23
100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 35.9603 09/18/23

Total Check Number...068787 5,405.83 0.005,405.83

56701724310009922 0171613ARAMARK 08/16/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068788 532.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 532.7502 09/19/23

56701748760009922 0171614ARAMARK 08/23/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068788 532.75 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 532.7502 09/19/23

56701773180009922 0171615ARAMARK 08/30/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068788 525.88 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 525.8802 09/19/23

56701797650009922 0171664ARAMARK 10/10/23 09/20/23 03 09/20/23P 10-068788 618.77 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 618.7703 09/19/23

56701822080009922 0171673ARAMARK 09/13/23 09/20/23 03 09/20/23P 10-068788 621.65 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531750 Roads And Bridges Uniforms 621.6503 09/19/23

Total Check Number...068788 2,831.80 0.002,831.80

1256070000065 0171659ASSOCIATED PRINTING 09/07/23 09/20/23 03 09/20/23P 10-068789 127.19 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00053-531710 Probate Court Office Supplies 127.1903 09/19/23

Total Check Number...068789 127.19 0.00127.19

3551000009560 0171672BATTERY WAREHOUSE 09/13/23 09/20/23 03 09/20/23P 10-068790 504.67 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 504.6703 09/19/23

Total Check Number...068790 504.67 0.00504.67

WILLIAM MCELROY0008306 0171692BILLY NORRIS 09/18/23 09/20/23 03 09/20/23P 10-068791 175.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-521200 Coroner Professional Services 175.0003 09/19/23

Total Check Number...068791 175.00 0.00175.00

JAS1CH913230008946 0171665BRANNEN MOTOR CO. 09/13/23 09/20/23 03 09/20/23P 10-068792 43,000.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00054-540000 Sheriff Capital Outlay 43,000.0003 09/19/23

Total Check Number...068792 43,000.00 0.0043,000.00
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20230918-JAIL EXPANSION0001250 0171701CITY OF MONTICELLO 09/18/23 09/20/23 03 09/20/23P 10-068793 3,433.27 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00054-540000 Sheriff Capital Outlay 3,433.2703 09/19/23

Total Check Number...068793 3,433.27 0.003,433.27

375957290180010383 0171683COCA-COLA BOTTLING COMPANY 09/14/23 09/20/23 03 09/20/23P 10-068794 880.20 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00053-531380 Recreation Concession Supplies 880.2003 09/19/23

Total Check Number...068794 880.20 0.00880.20

099450010528 0171657CORRECTIONAL RESOURCE GROUP 09/01/23 09/20/23 03 09/20/23P 10-068795 2,826.06 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531300 Jail Food 2,826.0603 09/19/23

Total Check Number...068795 2,826.06 0.002,826.06

842270001820 0171625COVINGTON FORD, INC. 08/17/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068796 51.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 51.6002 09/19/23

Total Check Number...068796 51.60 0.0051.60

23-1330004700 0171606DENNI K. MACK 08/29/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068797 390.08 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 390.0802 09/19/23

Total Check Number...068797 390.08 0.00390.08

EASMN00024890009397 0171705EAGLE ADVANTAGE SOLUTIONS INC 10/01/23 09/20/23 04 09/20/23P 10-068798 1,228.64 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522250 Sheriff Software Fees 1,228.6404 09/20/23

Total Check Number...068798 1,228.64 0.001,228.64

JAS06230010469 0171643EMERGENCY BILLING, LLC 07/01/23 09/20/23 01 09/20/23P 10-068799 2,699.74 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521380 Board Of Commissioners Ems Billing Services 2,699.7401 09/19/23

Total Check Number...068799 2,699.74 0.002,699.74

I-2633-10010329 0171706ENERGYWISE HEATING AND AIR 09/01/23 09/20/23 03 09/20/23P 10-068800 8,450.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00054-540000 Jail Capital Outlay 8,450.0003 09/20/23

Total Check Number...068800 8,450.00 0.008,450.00

11812300009407 0171618FERGUSON ENTERPRISES 08/29/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068801 2,551.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 2,551.5002 09/19/23

Total Check Number...068801 2,551.50 0.002,551.50

1104893650002014 0171626FLEETPRIDE 08/16/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068802 43.26 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 43.2602 09/19/23

Total Check Number...068802 43.26 0.0043.26

1081-10011504 0171702FLEMING & NELSON LLP 08/31/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068803 3,955.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521210 Board Of Commissioners Attorney Fees 3,955.0002 09/19/23
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1081-20011504 0171703FLEMING & NELSON LLP 08/31/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068803 1,505.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521210 Board Of Commissioners Attorney Fees 1,505.0002 09/19/23

1081-30011504 0171704FLEMING & NELSON LLP 08/31/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068803 420.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01110-00052-521210 Board Of Commissioners Attorney Fees 420.0002 09/19/23

Total Check Number...068803 5,880.00 0.005,880.00

239630009130 0171622FORD'S EQUIPMENT COMPANY 08/25/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068804 308.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 308.0002 09/19/23

Total Check Number...068804 308.00 0.00308.00

0254402400002187 0171600GALLS, LLC 08/21/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068805 125.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 125.9802 09/19/23

0255263850002187 0171601GALLS, LLC 08/30/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068805 101.94 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 101.9402 09/19/23

Total Check Number...068805 227.92 0.00227.92

18642280010690 0171593GEORGIA MLS 08/31/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068806 44.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-523600 Tax Assessor Dues & Fees 44.0002 09/19/23

Total Check Number...068806 44.00 0.0044.00

20230800010658 0171680GLAZE, RONNIE 09/15/23 09/20/23 03 09/20/23P 10-068807 1,200.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-700-07410-00052-521200 Planning/zoning Professional Services 1,200.0003 09/19/23

Total Check Number...068807 1,200.00 0.001,200.00

CT157892-010003000 0171616HAYS TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT 08/21/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068808 147.43 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 147.4302 09/19/23

CT157857-010003000 0171617HAYS TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT 08/17/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068808 1,105.22 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 1,105.2202 09/19/23

CT157889-010003000 0171619HAYS TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT 08/24/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068808 233.24 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 233.2402 09/19/23

Total Check Number...068808 1,485.89 0.001,485.89

2023-PS0010212 0171642HUGHES, JIMMY 08/03/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068809 100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-521200 Recreation Professional Services 100.0002 09/19/23

Total Check Number...068809 100.00 0.00100.00

60730003700 0171694JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 08/23/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068810 25.99 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 25.9902 09/19/23
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63220003700 0171695JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 08/01/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068810 51.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531100 Jail General Supplies 51.9802 09/19/23

56320003700 0171696JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 08/15/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068810 31.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 31.9802 09/19/23

56230003700 0171697JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 08/15/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068810 47.96 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 47.9602 09/19/23

52210003700 0171698JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 08/09/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068810 202.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 202.9802 09/19/23

57820003700 0171699JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 08/18/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068810 15.98 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 15.9802 09/19/23

46740003700 0171700JASPER COUNTY LUMBER CO 08/01/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068810 20.17 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 20.1702 09/19/23

Total Check Number...068810 397.04 0.00397.04

567030003800 0171602JASPER COUNTY SMALL ENGINE 08/29/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068811 37.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521311 Jail Building Maintenance 37.0002 09/19/23

567190003800 0171608JASPER COUNTY SMALL ENGINE 08/29/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068811 28.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 28.0002 09/19/23

567140003800 0171609JASPER COUNTY SMALL ENGINE 08/29/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068811 22.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 22.0002 09/19/23

567130003800 0171610JASPER COUNTY SMALL ENGINE 08/29/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068811 60.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 60.5002 09/19/23

567240003800 0171611JASPER COUNTY SMALL ENGINE 08/30/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068811 88.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 88.0002 09/19/23

Total Check Number...068811 235.50 0.00235.50

252-00 DUE 9.21.230003885 0171669JASPER COUNTY WATER 09/21/23 09/20/23 03 09/20/23P 10-068812 37.22 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03550-00053-531230 Fire Rescue Electricity - Water 37.2203 09/19/23

Total Check Number...068812 37.22 0.0037.22

600040050003900 0171596JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 09/05/23 09/20/23 03 09/20/23P 10-068813 65.56 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00052-523410 Human Resources Drug Testing 65.5603 09/19/23

JASP-GWIL-122921 DOS 8.12.230003900 0171654JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 09/01/23 09/20/23 03 09/20/23P 10-068813 268.46 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 268.4603 09/19/23

JASP-NMOH110822 DOS 11.8.220003900 0171656JASPER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL 09/01/23 09/20/23 03 09/20/23P 10-068813 634.88 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 634.8803 09/19/23
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Total Check Number...068813 968.90 0.00968.90

1491789670008745 0171674LKQ AUTO PARTS 09/13/23 09/20/23 03 09/20/23P 10-068814 35.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 35.0003 09/19/23

Total Check Number...068814 35.00 0.0035.00

5343410004698 0171634MACON COMMERCIAL TIRE CTR 08/25/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068815 2,288.20 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533360 Roads And Bridges Tires 2,288.2002 09/19/23

5341770004698 0171707MACON COMMERCIAL TIRE CTR 08/17/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068815 -278.40 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533360 Roads And Bridges Tires -278.4002 09/20/23

Total Check Number...068815 2,009.80 0.002,009.80

25790009420 0171660MADDOX, TAMARA 09/08/23 09/20/23 03 09/20/23P 10-068816 990.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521320 Superior Court Court Reporters 990.0003 09/19/23

Total Check Number...068816 990.00 0.00990.00

401618500009670 0171637MARTIN MARIETTA MATERIALS 08/25/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068817 1,287.49 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 1,287.4902 09/19/23

Total Check Number...068817 1,287.49 0.001,287.49

26730011324 0171708MATTISON TRUCKING, LLC 09/07/23 09/20/23 03 09/20/23P 10-068818 300.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-011-03100-00011-031040 Courts, Other Costs Due (to)/fr F540 Landfill 300.0003 09/20/23
540-012-12100-00012-019020 Due To/from Other Funds Due (to)/from General Fund -300.0003 09/20/23
540-400-04530-00052-523910 Landfill Tire Disposal Cost 300.0003 09/20/23

Total Check Number...068818 300.00 0.00300.00

445920010176 0171630MIDDLE GEORGIA SIGNS 08/29/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068819 51.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531790 Roads And Bridges Road Signs 51.0002 09/19/23

444840010176 0171631MIDDLE GEORGIA SIGNS 08/21/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068819 2,130.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531790 Roads And Bridges Road Signs 2,130.5002 09/19/23

444340010176 0171632MIDDLE GEORGIA SIGNS 08/04/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068819 443.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531790 Roads And Bridges Road Signs 443.0002 09/19/23

Total Check Number...068819 2,624.50 0.002,624.50

9.15.23 FINANCE TEMP WORK0010461 0171682MOCK, AMY 09/15/23 09/20/23 03 09/20/23P 10-068820 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01510-00052-521000 Financial Administration Contracted Services 75.0003 09/19/23

Total Check Number...068820 75.00 0.0075.00

8.29.23 STATEMENT0004900 0171603MONTICELLO DRUGS 08/29/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068821 2,447.87 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 2,447.8702 09/19/23
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Total Check Number...068821 2,447.87 0.002,447.87

023230010031 0171678MORRIS LAW LLC. 09/15/23 09/20/23 03 09/20/23P 10-068822 1,100.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-521200 Probate Court Professional Services 1,100.0003 09/19/23

Total Check Number...068822 1,100.00 0.001,100.00

38550010670 0171667MULTI-LUBE, LLC 09/11/23 09/20/23 03 09/20/23P 10-068823 357.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 357.5003 09/19/23

Total Check Number...068823 357.50 0.00357.50

ONLINE BOE TRAINING0009161 0171607PATRICK, MARY 08/29/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068824 75.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-521270 Superior Court Board Of Equalization 75.0002 09/19/23

Total Check Number...068824 75.00 0.0075.00

AUGUST 20230011027 0171612PEACE OFFICERS ANNUITY 08/31/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068825 700.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03360-00051-512410 Courthouse Security Poab - Retirement 25.0002 09/19/23
100-300-03326-00051-512410 Jail Poab - Retirement 150.0002 09/19/23
100-300-03300-00051-512410 Sheriff Poab - Retirement 525.0002 09/19/23

Total Check Number...068825 700.00 0.00700.00

XA102042845:010005903 0171666PEACH STATE TRUCK CENTER 09/13/23 09/20/23 03 09/20/23P 10-068826 5.58 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 5.5803 09/19/23

Total Check Number...068826 5.58 0.005.58

JASP-VWAL080623 DOS 8.14.230011582 0171604PIEDMONT ORTHOPEDICS LLC 08/29/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068827 25.73 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 25.7302 09/19/23

JASP-VWAL080623 DOS 8.14.230011582 0171605PIEDMONT ORTHOPEDICS LLC 08/29/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068827 182.47 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 182.4702 09/19/23

Total Check Number...068827 208.20 0.00208.20

767790008920 0171649PRO-LINE DESIGNS 09/06/23 09/20/23 03 09/20/23P 10-068828 183.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531750 Jail Uniforms 183.0003 09/19/23

767800008920 0171709PRO-LINE DESIGNS 09/06/23 09/20/23 03 09/20/23P 10-068828 59.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 59.0003 09/20/23

Total Check Number...068828 242.00 0.00242.00

1075971800003086 0171662RICOH USA, INC 09/06/23 09/20/23 03 09/20/23P 10-068829 87.86 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-522320 Superior Court Copier Lease 87.8603 09/19/23

1076056430003086 0171681RICOH USA, INC 09/06/23 09/20/23 03 09/20/23P 10-068829 129.93 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-522320 Tax Assessor Copier Lease 129.9303 09/19/23
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Invoice Disbursement ReportJasper County B O C

Disc AmtVendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt

1076056460003086 0171684RICOH USA, INC 09/06/23 09/20/23 03 09/20/23P 10-068829 97.87 0.00

Disbursement: 100-600-06100-00052-522320 Recreation Copier Lease 97.8703 09/19/23

Total Check Number...068829 315.66 0.00315.66

50680509740009605 0171645RICOH USA, INC 09/01/23 09/20/23 03 09/20/23P 10-068830 18.44 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01550-00052-522320 Tax Assessor Copier Lease 18.4403 09/19/23

50680515510009605 0171658RICOH USA, INC 09/01/23 09/20/23 03 09/20/23P 10-068830 16.14 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01545-00052-522320 Tax Commissioner Copier Lease 16.1403 09/19/23

50680503590009605 0171663RICOH USA, INC 09/01/23 09/20/23 03 09/20/23P 10-068830 34.30 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02150-00052-522320 Superior Court Copier Lease 34.3003 09/19/23

50680520240009605 0171668RICOH USA, INC 09/01/23 09/20/23 03 09/20/23P 10-068830 27.67 0.00

Disbursement: 100-200-02450-00052-522320 Probate Court Copier Lease 27.6703 09/19/23

Total Check Number...068830 96.55 0.0096.55

2191280011196 0171650SAFE LIFE DEFENSE 09/19/22 09/20/23 03 09/20/23P 10-068831 576.83 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00053-531750 Sheriff Uniforms 576.8303 09/19/23

Total Check Number...068831 576.83 0.00576.83

LUKE REESE0008961 0171661SATTERLEY, TOM 09/02/23 09/20/23 03 09/20/23P 10-068832 175.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-521200 Coroner Professional Services 175.0003 09/19/23

ADDYSEN WARD0008961 0171693SATTERLEY, TOM 09/16/23 09/20/23 03 09/20/23P 10-068832 175.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03700-00052-521200 Coroner Professional Services 175.0003 09/19/23

Total Check Number...068832 350.00 0.00350.00

870290009373 0171651SECTION 8 09/06/23 09/20/23 03 09/20/23P 10-068833 231.80 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00053-531750 Jail Uniforms 231.8003 09/19/23

Total Check Number...068833 231.80 0.00231.80

0608000-IN0006329 0171599SIRCHIE 08/29/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068834 325.36 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 325.3602 09/19/23

Total Check Number...068834 325.36 0.00325.36

0006320006808 0171647SOUTHERN PRO TOWING 09/05/23 09/20/23 03 09/20/23P 10-068835 178.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522210 Sheriff Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 178.0003 09/19/23

Total Check Number...068835 178.00 0.00178.00

4393180009416 0171675SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 09/11/23 09/20/23 03 09/20/23P 10-068836 162.92 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531740 Roads And Bridges Operating Supplies 162.9203 09/19/23

4393000009416 0171679SPECIALTY PRODUCT CO 09/11/23 09/20/23 03 09/20/23P 10-068836 337.58 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01565-00053-531730 Gov't Buildings Courthouse Supplies 337.5803 09/19/23
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Invoice Disbursement ReportJasper County B O C

Disc AmtVendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt

Total Check Number...068836 500.50 0.00500.50

SUM3584310011476 0171670SUMMIT RADIOLOGY SERVICES 09/19/23 09/20/23 03 09/20/23P 10-068837 1,056.65 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01540-00051-512120 Human Resources Ins - Hra Claims 1,056.6503 09/19/23

Total Check Number...068837 1,056.65 0.001,056.65

41180010717 0171677TATTNALL BALLOT SOLUTIONS 09/11/23 09/20/23 03 09/20/23P 10-068838 439.18 0.00

Disbursement: 100-100-01400-00053-531100 Elections General Supplies 439.1803 09/19/23

Total Check Number...068838 439.18 0.00439.18

SHERIFF DEPARTMENT STATEMENT 8.310005120 0171597THE MONTICELLO NEWS 08/31/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068839 76.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-523300 Sheriff Advertising 76.5002 09/19/23

Total Check Number...068839 76.50 0.0076.50

P959060006860 0171628TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO 08/28/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068840 2,500.00 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 2,500.0002 09/19/23

P957050006860 0171629TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO 08/22/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068840 978.17 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 978.1702 09/19/23

Total Check Number...068840 3,478.17 0.003,478.17

582991-202308-10010447 0171646TRANSUNION RISK & ALTERNATIVE 09/01/23 09/20/23 03 09/20/23P 10-068841 606.30 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-521360 Sheriff Cid Expenses 606.3003 09/19/23

Total Check Number...068841 606.30 0.00606.30

JASSP-VWAL080623 DOS 8.8.230011073 0171653UNITED EMERGENCY SERVICES INC 09/01/23 09/20/23 03 09/20/23P 10-068842 84.21 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 84.2103 09/19/23

JASP-VWAL080623 DOS 8.6.230011073 0171655UNITED EMERGENCY SERVICES INC 09/01/23 09/20/23 03 09/20/23P 10-068842 132.41 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03326-00052-521300 Jail Physicians, Hosp, Drugs 132.4103 09/19/23

Total Check Number...068842 216.62 0.00216.62

154887640009016 0171638VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 08/30/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068843 5,792.02 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 5,792.0202 09/19/23

154904480009016 0171639VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 08/31/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068843 6,618.87 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 6,618.8702 09/19/23

154917500009016 0171640VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 08/31/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068843 7,011.39 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 7,011.3902 09/19/23

154842560009016 0171641VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 08/28/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068843 2,277.17 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 2,277.1702 09/19/23
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Invoice Disbursement ReportJasper County B O C

Disc AmtVendor # Vendor Name Inv Seq # Invoice # Inv Date PC BC-Check # Chk Date Pd Trans Date Disb Amt Inv Amt

154682210009016 0171686VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 08/16/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068843 5,546.29 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 940.9002 09/19/23
100-300-03300-00054-540000 Sheriff Capital Outlay 1,316.5102 09/19/23
100-300-03300-00054-540000 Sheriff Capital Outlay 3,288.8802 09/19/23

154738770009016 0171687VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 08/21/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068843 10,764.71 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 8,388.3302 09/19/23
100-300-03300-00054-540000 Sheriff Capital Outlay 2,376.3802 09/19/23

154785580009016 0171688VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 08/23/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068843 5,938.17 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 2,753.5002 09/19/23
100-300-03300-00054-540000 Sheriff Capital Outlay 3,184.6702 09/19/23

155067190009016 0171690VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 09/13/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068843 3,408.89 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 2,272.8302 09/19/23
100-300-03300-00054-540000 Sheriff Capital Outlay 657.4602 09/19/23
100-300-03300-00054-540000 Sheriff Capital Outlay 478.6002 09/19/23

154962380009016 0171671VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 09/06/23 09/20/23 03 09/20/23P 10-068843 1,614.58 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 1,614.5803 09/19/23

155021690009016 0171710VULCAN MATERIALS, INC 09/11/23 09/20/23 03 09/20/23P 10-068843 9,145.78 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-533320 Roads And Bridges Gravel 7,064.1503 09/20/23
100-300-03300-00054-540000 Sheriff Capital Outlay 520.7403 09/20/23
100-300-03300-00054-540000 Sheriff Capital Outlay 1,560.8903 09/20/23

Total Check Number...068843 58,117.87 0.0058,117.87

0744865-IN0008326 0171623WALTHALL OIL COMPANY 08/23/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068844 997.10 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531270 Roads And Bridges Vehicles- Gas 997.1002 09/19/23

0748533-IN0008326 0171624WALTHALL OIL COMPANY 08/30/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068844 25,105.50 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00053-531270 Roads And Bridges Vehicles- Gas 25,105.5002 09/19/23

Total Check Number...068844 26,102.60 0.0026,102.60

0070699-4122-20011290 0171635WASTE MANAGEMENT 08/16/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068845 235.47 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-521000 Roads And Bridges Contracted Services 235.4702 09/19/23

0071660-4122-30011290 0171644WASTE MANAGEMENT 09/01/23 09/20/23 03 09/20/23P 10-068845 1,822.79 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-521000 Roads And Bridges Contracted Services 1,822.7903 09/19/23

Total Check Number...068845 2,058.26 0.002,058.26

IN23588430011031 0171598XEROX BUSINESS SOLUTIONS S 08/29/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068846 168.69 0.00

Disbursement: 100-300-03300-00052-522320 Sheriff Copier Lease 168.6902 09/19/23

Total Check Number...068846 168.69 0.00168.69

EMPT39640640008110 0171620YANCEY BROS. CO. 08/16/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068847 2,268.64 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 2,268.6402 09/19/23
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EMPT39630540008110 0171621YANCEY BROS. CO. 08/15/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068847 2,219.60 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 2,219.6002 09/19/23

EMSI20362490008110 0171627YANCEY BROS. CO. 08/09/23 09/20/23 02 09/20/23P 10-068847 2,030.04 0.00

Disbursement: 100-400-04200-00052-522210 Roads And Bridges Vehicle & Equip Rep & Maint 2,030.0402 09/19/23

Total Check Number...068847 6,518.28 0.006,518.28

199,733.67Grand Total 0.00199,733.67

This disbursement has been approved as required by the Local Government Budget and Fiscal Control Act.

(Signature of finance officer)(Signature of finance officer)
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 Field  Value Selected  Condition

1:     Check Number 068786-068847

Select Options

2:     Pay Code P
3:     Bank Code 10
4:     Vendor Number ALL
5:     Check Date ALL

 Field  Value Selected  Direction  Options

1:     Check Number YES Ascending NO

Sort Options

2:     Vendor Name NO Ascending NO
3:     Period NO Ascending NO
4:     Invoice Seq Number NO Ascending NO
5:     Bank Code NO Ascending NO

NO Ascending NO6:     Disc Amount

 Field  Value Selected
1:     # Of Copies==> 01

Print Options

2:     Signature Line YES
3:     Incl Due T/F
4:     Unpaid As Of

YES
00/00/00

Application: ACCOUNTING SUITE

Service Pack: 7.1.25

Export Name: APGLXP18

Export Version: VM-07123002

Template Name: 0000_GL_InvoiceDisbursements.rpt

Report Summary

9/20/2023 at  9:59 am


